May 8, 2008 -

Place FirstName

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Dewey
William

Christian

Carlos

Jon

lan

Tristan

Nicholas

John

Stevie

Thacker

Loren

aj

Jeff

Joseph

Weston

Justin

Andrew
Ron

corey

Ryan

Matt

Kolt

William

May 11, 2008

LastName

Dickey

Gault

Helmig

Vargas

Parrish

Gray

uhl

Coil

McAllister

Cullinan

Reeves

Dodson

meyer

Hartman

Schmalz

Luzadder

Maciekowicz

Dalhiem
Jensen

ray

Wohlrabe

Landen

Bates

Stolte

Bib

821

830

836

889

870

831

888

815

862

817

875

822

864

835

878

855

856

818

846

873

893

850

806

897

Fayetteville, Arkansas

Cat 1-2 Male Devils Den Time Trial Results

Home Team
Cokato, MN -
USA Mercy-Specialized
Tulsa, OK
USA CTCA/Tulsa Wheelmen
Tempe, AZ Metro Volkswagen Cycling Team
USA
Austin , TX TxTough/Team Hotel San Jose
Paradise
Valley, AZ Team Waste Management
USA
Lincoln, NE Nebraska Medical Center/Team
USA Kaos
austin, TX
USA TxTough/Team Hotel San Jose
Glendale, MO
USA HRRC/TREK STORES
Corpus

Christi, TX Velossimo Racing Team
USA

Paradise

Valley, AZ Team Waste Management
USA

Tyler, TX .

USA Matrix/RBM

Austin, TX Velossimo/Jack&Adam'sBicycles
USA

cohutta, GA Hincapie-Barkley Devo

usa

Boulder, CO  Michelob Ultra - Big Shark

USA Racing

Lawrence, KS

USA HRRC/ Trek Stores

Carmel, IN

USA Nova Cycle Sport Inc.

St. Louis, MO Michelob Ultra - Big Shark

USA Racing

.'?)'? hardson, TxTough/Team Hotel San Jose
Buckeye, AZ Team Waste Management
coppell, TX Metro Volkswagen/FCS Cycling
USA

san antonio, .

TX USA Bicycle-Heaven

Omaha, NE  Nebraska Medical Center/Team

USA Kaos

Fort Smith,
AR Usa Mercy Development Team
Topeka, KS  prey Trek Stores

USA

Time

00:08:52

00:08:55

00:08:55

00:09:13.900

00:09:14

00:09:17

00:09:23.300

00:09:23.500

00:09:24

00:09:25

00:09:28

00:09:30

00:09:32.200

00:09:32.400

00:09:33

00:09:34

00:09:34.400

00:09:34.700

00:09:35

00:09:36

00:09:37.800

00:09:37.800

00:09:40.200

00:09:40.200

Time Gap

00:00:03

00:00:18.900

00:00:00.100

00:00:03

00:00:06.300

00:00:00.200

00:00:00.500

00:00:01

00:00:03

00:00:02

00:00:02.200

00:00:00.200

00:00:00.600

00:00:01

00:00:00.400

00:00:00.300
00:00:00.300

00:00:01

00:00:01.800

00:00:02.400

Gap From
Leader

00:00:03

00:00:21.900

00:00:22

00:00:25

00:00:31.300

00:00:31.500

00:00:32

00:00:33

00:00:36

00:00:38

00:00:40.200

00:00:40.400

00:00:41

00:00:42

00:00:42.400

00:00:42.700
00:00:43

00:00:44

00:00:45.800

00:00:48.200
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Janne

Luke

Jake

Zach

Philip

Adam

Ryan

Zack

Adam

mario

Lance
Dave

nick

Peter

Jeff
Bryan

Paul

George

Stephen

Gregg

TJ

Adam

Ronnie

DAVID

Jeremy

William

Aaron
Tyler

Andrew

Brad

Hamalainen

Servedio

Wells

Reed

Martindale

Gaubert

Heydenrych

Stein

Mills

arroyave

Hughey
Hackworthy

housley

Carey

Barnes
Fawley

DENINGER

Opria

Spanbauer

Brant

Erlacker

Lang

Strange

RENDON

Pych

Eisner

Busche
Jewell

Armstrong

Spears

834

879

891

874

861

829

837

883

896

802

842

832

841

812

804

827

820

869

881

809

826

851

884

876

872

824

811

847

801

882

Tulsa, OK
USA

Nashville, TN
USA

Avon, CO
USA

Edwardsville,
IL USA

Nashville, TN
USA

Austin, TX
USA

Pittsburg, KS
USA

St. Charles,
MO USA

Lawrence, KS
USA

waxahachie,
TX USA

Lowell, AR
USA

Hudson, WI

marietta, GA
usa

San Antonio,
TX USA

lowa City, IA
USA

Austin, TX

lowa City, IA
USA

Manassas,
VA USA

Louisville, KY
USA

Winona , MN

Cape
Girardeau,
MO USA

Olathe, KS
USA

Houston, TX
USA

Lubbock, TX
USA

Blue Springs,
MO USA

Louisville, KY
USA

Wauwatosa,
WI USA

Austin, TX

Dallas, TX
USA

Knoxville, TN
USA

CTCA/Tulsa Wheelmen

Team Krystal -SCV

MafiaRacing.com/Ellsworth

Mercy-Specialized

Team Krystal -SCV

Velossimo Racing Benefiting
Susan G. Kom

Marx & Bensdorf Realtors/TriStar

Elite

IS Corp/Nova Cycling Sports

HRRC/ Trek Stores

Velossimo Racing presented by
Jand A

Accelerade Cycling Team
Bianchi / Grand Performance

Hincapie-Barkley Devo

Metro Volkswagen

Mercy-Specialized
TxTough/Team Hotel San Jose

Mercy-Specialized

Evolution Cycling

Calistoga Racing Team
Bianchi / Grand Performance

Michelob Ultra - Big Shark
Racing

Mesa Cycles

Team Tilson Homes / RPM
Sports

Colavita New Mexico pb JNF
Enterprises

Bicycle Shack Racing

Calistoga Racing Team

Mesa Cycles Racing Team
TxTough/Team Hotel San Jose

Matrix/RBM

Team Krystal -SCV

00:09:41

00:09:41.600

00:09:42

00:09:47

00:09:48

00:09:50

00:09:55.100

00:09:55.900

00:09:56

00:09:56

00:09:56.200

00:09:56.600

00:09:56.600

00:09:58

00:09:59

00:10:00.100

00:10:00.400

00:10:01

00:10:02.100

00:10:02.300

00:10:02.600

00:10:05

00:10:06

00:10:07

00:10:08

00:10:10

00:10:11

00:10:12

00:10:13

00:10:14

00:00:00.800

00:00:00.600

00:00:00.400

00:00:05

00:00:01

00:00:02

00:00:05.100

00:00:00.800

00:00:00.100

00:00:00.200

00:00:00.400

00:00:01.400

00:00:01

00:00:01.100

00:00:00.300

00:00:00.600

00:00:01.100

00:00:00.200

00:00:00.300

00:00:02.400

00:00:01

00:00:01

00:00:01

00:00:02

00:00:01

00:00:01

00:00:01

00:00:01

00:00:49

00:00:49.600

00:00:50

00:00:55

00:00:56

00:00:58

00:01:03.100

00:01:03.900

00:01:04

00:01:04.200

00:01:04.600

00:01:06

00:01:07

00:01:08.100

00:01:08.400

00:01:09

00:01:10.100

00:01:10.300

00:01:10.600

00:01:13

00:01:14

00:01:15

00:01:16

00:01:18

00:01:19

00:01:20

00:01:21

00:01:22
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78

79

80

81

82

83

Matt

Derek

Mark

Pat

Travis

Stephen

Justin

Mathew

John

Andrew

Jon

Jesus

ty

Andrew

jay

Andy

Rob

Anthony

Stanley

leonardo

Ted

John

Christopher

Brian

Christopher
William
William
Benjamin

William

O'Malley

Loudermilk

Nagy

Lemieux

Werts

Brandt

Jackson

Davis

Olney

Hill

McLaughlin

llundain

magner

Chocha

blankenship

Malcom

Kane

Dust

Prutz

frayre
avalos

Hopkins

Thrasher

Trickey

Baker

Hillier
Hale

Crecelius

Zawacki

Snodgrass

867

854

866

853

892

808

845

819

868

838

863

844

858

813

807

859

849

823

871

828

840

885

887

803

839

833

816

894

880

Dallas, TX
USA

St. Louis, MO
USA

Brentwood,
MO USA

Fargo, ND
USA

Nashville, TN
USA

Georgetown,
TX USA

Fayetteville,
AR

Shreveport,
LA USA

lowa City, IA
USA

Austin, TX
USA

Cleveland,
TN

McMinnville,
OR USA

griffen, GA
usa

Warrensburg,
MO USA

wichita, KS
USA

Derby, KS
USA

san antonio,
TX USA

Fairview
Heights , IL
USA

Baton Rouge,
LA USA

dallas, TX
USA

Middlesex,
NC USA

St. Charles,
MO USA

Austin, TX
USA

Louisville, KY
USA

Etna, NH
USA

Stillwater, OK

louisville, KY
USA

Weare, NH
USA

Dallas, TX
USA

Velossimo Racing presented by
J&A

Michelob Ultra - Big Shark
Racing

Dogfish Racing Team

Bianchi / Grand Performance

Team Krystal -SCV

Velossimo Racing benefitting
Susan G Kom

Mercy Development Cycling
Team

Team LaSport

Mercy-Specialized

TX Tough/ Team Hotel San Jose

Team Krystal -SCV

Therapy Solutions Cycling Team

Hincapie-Barkley Devo

Mesa Cycles Racing Team

CTCA Tulsawheelmen

CTCA/Tulsa Wheelmen

Bicycle-Heaven

Dogfish Racing Team

Royal Purple Tiger Cycling
Foundation

Metro Volkswagen / FCS Cycling

Cycles Veloce / Simple Green

Michelob Ultra - Big Shark
Racing

Velossimo Racing presented by
Jack &

Calistoga Racing Team

Pactimo Racing
CTCA/Tulsa Wheelmen
Calistoga Racing Team

TARGETRAINING U-25/Elite
Development

Metro Volkswagen/FCS Cycling

00:10:17

00:10:17

00:10:17.900

00:10:18

00:10:20

00:10:23

00:10:24.100

00:10:24.300

00:10:29

00:10:31

00:10:32

00:10:33

00:10:34

00:10:39

00:10:41

00:10:42

00:10:43

00:10:44.200

00:10:44.600

00:10:44.800

00:10:49

00:10:51

00:10:52

00:10:53.500

00:10:53.700

00:10:55

00:11:01.500

00:11:01.600

00:11:02

00:00:03

00:00:00.900

00:00:00.100

00:00:02

00:00:03

00:00:01.100

00:00:00.200

00:00:04.700

00:00:02

00:00:01

00:00:01

00:00:01

00:00:05

00:00:02

00:00:01

00:00:01

00:00:01.200

00:00:00.400

00:00:00.200

00:00:04.200

00:00:02

00:00:01

00:00:01.500

00:00:00.200

00:00:01.300

00:00:06.500

00:00:00.100

00:00:00.400

00:01:25

00:01:25.900

00:01:26

00:01:28

00:01:31

00:01:32.100

00:01:32.300

00:01:37

00:01:39

00:01:40

00:01:41

00:01:42

00:01:47

00:01:49

00:01:50

00:01:51

00:01:52.200

00:01:52.600

00:01:52.800

00:01:57

00:01:59

00:02:00

00:02:01.500

00:02:01.700

00:02:03

00:02:09.500

00:02:09.600

00:02:10



84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

Nathan

Harry

Scott

Zach

Jason

Brooks

david

Chris

Wes

Russ

Shane

Erik

Athlete

Gregg Brant
Ted Hopkins

Jon McLaughlin
Brooks Branham Mercy Development Team

Brian Jones

Brian Eppen
Stephen Tilford HRRC/ Trek Stores

Rogut

Clark

Barnes

Martin

Macom

Branham

hutton

Zenthoefer

Mundy

WALKER

Lee

Tomlinson

877

814

805

860

857

810

843

895

865

890

852

886

Grapevine,
TX USA

Indianapolis,
IN USA

Bella Vista,
AR
Austin, TX
Little Rock,
AR

Fort Smith ,
AL usa

greenvillle,
GA usa

Bixby, OK
USA

san antonio,
TX USA

shreveport,
LA USA

Lansing, KS
USA

Genoa, IL
USA

Bonuses and Penalties
Team

Bianchi / Grand Performance Penalty 00:00:01

Metro VW Cycling Team

Calistoga Racing Team

Mercy Cycling Development
Team

Mercy Cycling Development
Team

Mercy Cycling Development
Team

Mercy Development Team

Hincapie-Barkley Devo

CTCA Wheelmen

Bicycle-Heaven

Team LaSport

Free State Racing

Mercy-Specialized

Modifier

Cycles Veloce / Simple Green Penalty 00:00:01
Team Krystal -SCV

Penalty 00:00:01

DNS / DNF / Time Cut
GS Tenzing/ Wheels In Motion DidNotStart

DidNotStart

Mercy-Specialized

Bonus 00:00:-05

DidNotStart

(ZE ) ouorea

00:11:04

00:11:07

00:11:08

00:11:18.900

00:11:18.900

00:11:27

00:11:29

00:11:29

00:12:14

00:12:16

00:12:30

00:13:30

Copyright 2006, SportsBaseOnline.Com 801-699-5126

00:00:02

00:00:03

00:00:01

00:00:10.900

00:00:08.100

00:00:02

00:00:45

00:00:02

00:00:14

00:01:00

00:02:12

00:02:15

00:02:16

00:02:26.900

00:02:35

00:02:37

00:03:22

00:03:24

00:03:38

00:04:38



